
9:30 a.m. on: 

Monday, March 3rd, 2025 

Monday, March 17th, 2025 

Wednesday, March 26th, 2025 

Your RSC will notify you of your 

scheduled bus trip, 

 Sign up for the event by the listed deadline

 Note the date, time, and location that the event is being held.

 Arrive for the event on time. Food will be served to those who sign up first, 

those who attend but did not sign up will be served if there is still food left after 

those who signed up are served.

3:45 Shabbat with Rabbi Polter (C2F) 

6:30 Movie Night (CR) 

Klute (1971) 

10:00 Bus Trip: Oakland Mall: Macy’s  

MACY’S CLOSING 

PERMANENTLY MARCH 18TH 

12:00 Rummage Sale (CR) 

Sponsored by the Interim  

Resident Council at Prentis 

2:00 Non-Denominational  

Church Services (MPR) 

11:30 Chair Fitness (CR) 

12:00 Resident BINGO (CR) 

1:30 Concert: Ben Luttermoser (DR) 

2:30 Fisher Theatre Drawing (DR) 

3:00 Mind Masters (6F) 

10:00 Bus Trip: Kroger, Aldi and 

Grove Kosher Market 

10:30 Coffee & Paczkis (CR) 

12:00 MB Fitness (CR) 

1:00 Current Events (CR) 

2:30 Film: Lady Bird (‘17) (CR) 

3:00 BINGO (6F) 

6:00 Canasta (CR) 

10:00 Bus Trip: Meijer 

12:00 Balance in Action (CR) 

1:00 Healthy Living (CR) 

2:00 Our Ever-Changing Life (En) (CR) 

3:00 Jeopardy (CR) 

10:00 Bus Trip: Bank & Dollar Tree 

12:00 Chair Yoga (CR) 

12:30 Bus Trip: Daily Jam Breakfast 

and Brunch Restaurant 

2:00 Thoughtful Thursdays (CR) 

3:00 Let's Plan It! (CR) 

6:00 Rummikub (CR) 

10:00 Chair Fitness (CR) 

11:00 Bus Trip: MGM Grand Casino 

12:00 Resident BINGO (CR) 

1:30 Concert: Maria Rose (DR) 

3:00 Hidden Women in Science (CR) 

5:00 Candle Lighting (DR) 

6:00 Canasta (CR) 

3:45 Shabbat with Rabbi Polter (C2F) 

6:30 Movie Night (CR) 

Shirley (2024) 

11:00 Purim Fun with Young Israel (CR) 

2:00 Non-Denominational  

Church Services (MPR) 

4:30 Bus Trip: Fisher Theatre 

Parade 

MUST ENTER RAFFLE BEFORE 

2/28 TO WIN FREE TICKETS 

10:00 Bus Trip: Polish Market 

11:30 Chair Fitness (CR) 

12:00 Resident BINGO (CR) 

1:00 Masquerade Mask Making (6F) 

3:00 Jeopardy (CR) 

10:00 Bus Trip: Target and Kohl’s 

12:00 MB Fitness (CR) 

1:00 Current Events (CR) 

2:30 Card Making for Heros (CR) 

Need 75 handwritten cards to put in with 

our Shaloch Manot for Oak Park 

Police, EMS, and Fire 

6:00 Canasta (CR) 

10:00 Bus Trip: Walmart 

12:00 Balance in Action (CR) 

1:00 Healthy Living (CR) 

2:30 Shaloch Manot Assembly (CR) 

Goal of 75 Packages per Building 

10:00 Bus Trip: Bank & Dollar Tree 

12:00 Chair Yoga (CR) 

12:30 Bus Trip: Red Lobster 

1:00 Pace of Southeast Michigan (CR) 

Presentation, BINGO, and Pizza! 

2:00 Thoughtful Thursdays (CR) 

Purim Program 

3:00 Let's Plan It! (CR) 

6:00 Rummikub (CR)

10:00 Bus Trip: African Market 

10:00 Chair Fitness (CR) 

11:00 Megillah Reading (CR) 

12:00 Resident BINGO (CR) 

1:00 Purim Masquerade Party (DR) 

Music at 1:30 p.m. by Rennie & Esther! 

1:30 Blood Pressure Clinic (PRC) 

3:00 Texas Hold'em (6F) 

3:00 Memory Group (CR) 

4:00 Megillah Reading (CR) 

5:00 Candle Lighting (DR) 

6:00 Canasta (CR) 

3:45 Shabbat with Rabbi Polter (C2F) 

6:30 Movie Night (CR) 

Lee (2023) 

2:00 Non-Denominational  

Church Services (MPR) 11:30 Chair Fitness (CR) 

12:00 Resident BINGO (CR) 

1:00 Luck of the Irish Party (CR) 

3:00 Jeopardy (CR)

10:00 Bus Trip: Kroger Marketplace 

12:00 MB Fitness (CR) 

1:00 Current Events (CR) 

2:30 Film: On the Basis of Sex (‘18) (CR) 

3:00 Mind Masters (6F) 

6:00 Canasta (CR)

10:00 Bus Trip: Meijer Supercenter 

11:30 Poetry as Self Expression (CR) 

12:00 Balance in Action (CR) 

1:00 Healthy Living (CR) 

2:00 Our Ever-Changing Life (Ru) (CR) 

3:00 BINGO (CR)

10:00 Bus Trip: Bank & Dollar Tree 

12:00 Chair Yoga (CR) 

12:30 Bus Trip: Golden Corral 

12:30 Spring Tea Party (PAT) 

2:00 Thoughtful Thursdays (CR) 

3:00 Let's Plan It! (CR) 

6:00 Rummikub (CR)

10:00 Chair Fitness (CR) 

11:00 Bus Trip: Motor City Casino 

12:00 Resident BINGO (CR) 

1:00 Spring into a Tidy Home (CR) 

3:00 Women Trailblazers (CR) 

5:00 Candle Lighting (DR) 

6:00 Canasta (CR)

3:45 Shabbat with Rabbi Polter (C2F) 

6:30 Movie Night (CR) 

Places in the Heart (1984) 

2:00 Non-Denominational  

Church Services (MPR) 10:00 Bus Trip: 12 Oaks Mall 

11:30 Chair Fitness (CR) 

12:00 Resident BINGO (CR) 

1:00 Nutrition Class (CR) 

1:00 Café Europa (DR)  

Concert by Stefan Kukurugya  

Holocaust Survivors Group 

2:00 Junk Journal Club (6F) 

3:15 Jeopardy (CR)

10:00 Bus Trip: Library Day 

12:00 MB Fitness (CR) 

1:00 Current Events (CR) 

2:00 Living Here 101 (CR) 

3:00 Mind Masters (CR) 

6:00 Canasta (CR) 

12:00 Balance in Action (CR) 

1:00 Healthy Living (CR) 

1:00 Knit with Purpose (6F) 

3:00 BINGO (CR)

10:00 Bus Trip: Walmart 

12:00 Chair Yoga (CR) 

1:00 Dining Room Meeting (DR) 

2:00 Thoughtful Thursdays (CR) 

3:00 Let's Plan It! (CR) 

6:00 Rummikub (CR)

10:00 Bus Trip: Bank & Dollar Tree 

10:00 Chair Fitness (6F) 

12:00 Resident BINGO (6F) 

12:30 Bus Trip: Texas Roadhouse 

1:00 Memory Group (6F) 

1:30 Blood Pressure Clinic (PRC) 

2:00 Birthday Party (6F) 

5:00 Candle Lighting (DR) 

6:00 Canasta (CR) 

3:45 Shabbat with Rabbi Polter (C2F) 

6:30 Movie Night (CR) 

Miss Congeniality (2000) 

2:00 Non-Denominational  

Church Services (MPR) 

2:00 Bus Trip: Orchestra Hall 

FREE ADMISSION  

SEE YOUR NEWSELTTER! 

9:00 Bus Trip: Trader Joe’s 

11:30 Chair Fitness (CR) 

12:00 Resident BINGO (CR) 

1:00 Resident Meeting (DR) 

3:00 Jeopardy (CR)

 
(CR) = Community Room 

(6F) = Phase I 6th Floor Classroom 

(DR) = Dining Room 

(MPR) = Teitel Multipurpose Room 

(PLB) = Library 

(PRC) = Powerback Rehab Clinic  

(TDR) = Teitel Dining Room 

(C2F) = Coville Second Floor 

(PAT) = Teitel’s Patio



 


